Purchasing Card Payments Apr to Jun 19

BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: [ MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 01/04/2019 04/04/2019 212.15 0.00|Trainline Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 01/04/2019 02/04/2019 40.10 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Central Services - Trading Services GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 172.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 64.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 172.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 108.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 01/04/2019 12/04/2019 455.00 0.00|Smc Operations Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 1771
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/04/2019 02/06/2019 2.58 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/04/2019 17/05/2019 118.63 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/04/2019 09/04/2019 49.25 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/04/2019 09/04/2019 -0.59 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/04/2019 12/04/2019 1.09 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/04/2019 08/04/2019 11.75 0.00|Aldi 39 778 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/04/2019 08/04/2019 13.22 2.64[Aldi 39 778 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 01/04/2019 07/05/2019 2.26 0.00| The Post Office Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 19.53 3.90|Asda 4233 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 01/04/2019 03/04/2019 105.73 0.00|Gls Educational Su Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 76.58 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 10.66 0.00| The Post Office Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 4.99 1.00{Prime Video Mz01C9Zn4 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5735
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 27.87 5.57|Gls Educational Su Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 37.57 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 08/04/2019 27.98 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz9019Zt4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 12/04/2019 3.33 0.67 |Hobbycraft Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5970
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 12/04/2019 67.89 13.58|Argos Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 2.95 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz95S0Zv4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 2.66 0.53|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 107.08 21.42|Chester Zoo Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 7929
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 12/04/2019 16.44 0.00|Pearson Ed Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 12/04/2019 4.72 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz0Ox0Zs4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 67.86 0.00|Securitysafetyproducts Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 7393
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 5.13 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz50K7Zx4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 -3.80 0.00|Amz Amazon Us Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 62.33 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz9743304 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 34.34 6.87[Farnell Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO001 5065
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 09/04/2019 300.00 0.00{Paypal Clpe Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 08/04/2019 -4.53 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 17.00 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 105.72 0.00|Farmfoods Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 17.90 0.00|Cineworld Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 7922
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 8.20 0.00|Cineworld Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 7922
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 73.80 0.00|Cineworld Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 7922
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/04/2019 11/04/2019 41.00 0.00|Cineworld Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 7922
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 24.89 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 47.71 9.54|Primark Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 10.00 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 21.81 0.00{The Dairy Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/04/2019 04/04/2019 110.20 0.00|Sainsburys (2302) Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/04/2019 10/04/2019 281.44 0.00|Facebk Lcb9Qkwwh2 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| 7311
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/04/2019 05/04/2019 2.80 0.70|{Wilko Shrewsbry 2 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/04/2019 05/04/2019 10.37 2.59(Facebk Mbmu5Gafn2 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/04/2019 29/04/2019 6.54 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 01/04/2019 18/04/2019 -583.50 -116.65|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 01/04/2019 18/04/2019 128.26 25.64|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/04/2019 34.99 0.00({B&M Retail Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/04/2019 2.70 0.54|Kalsi Plastics (Uk Housing Services - Other council property GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 02/04/2019 41.99 0.00|Argos Retail Group Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 02/04/2019 547.93 0.00{|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 02/04/2019 18/04/2019 129.99 0.00{|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 02/04/2019 16/04/2019 30.43 0.00| Stationery Office Book Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 02/04/2019 04/04/2019 128.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 12/04/2019 -0.05 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 12/04/2019 106.92 0.00]Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 12/04/2019 24.25 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 12/04/2019 40.80 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 12/04/2019 -3.50 0.00]Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 24/05/2019 109.44 0.00]Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 17/05/2019 34.38 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 07/05/2019 -0.47 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 46.12 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 16/05/2019 55.07 2.02|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 17/05/2019 7.11 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 12/06/2019 10.00 2.00]Amazon.Co.Uk Mz3Cp6304 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
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Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 12/06/2019 10.00 2.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz0OPn73C4 |[Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 12/04/2019 94.45 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 12/06/2019 10.00 2.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz7Ci4304 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG _[Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 12/06/2019 10.00 2.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz7M45Ju4 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 07/05/2019 87.28 0.00]Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 269.99 54.00|Www.Easyequipment.Com _ |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5046
Shropshire | 00GG _ [Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 02/04/2019 04/04/2019 15.72 0.00]Post Office Counter Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG _ [Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 02/04/2019 07/05/2019 280.50 0.00|Royal Mail Fees Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 02/04/2019 10/04/2019 2717 3.42|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz4Zb6Jg4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 13/06/2019 -0.47 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 24/05/2019 4.17 0.00|A F Catering Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 24/05/2019 1.10 0.00|Spar Broseley Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 10/04/2019 9.79 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 16.64 3.33|Whsmith.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5965
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 17/05/2019 35.78 6.17|Www.Insectlore-Europe. Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5964
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 12/04/2019 75.00 0.00|Amz Hobbycraft Tradi Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5970
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 10/04/2019 15.12 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 11/04/2019 108.48 0.00|Spelling Shed Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 12/04/2019 15.99 0.00|Charlies Stores Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 426.00 0.00|Book People Book Fairs Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 25/06/2019 5.81 1.16|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 10/04/2019 22.24 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz2576Tp4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 13/06/2019 122.45 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 08/04/2019 49.60 0.00|Schooldepot.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 09/04/2019 199.95 39.99|Www.Tts-Groups.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 12/04/2019 6.10 0.00|Sainsburys 2002 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 12/04/2019 43.24 0.77]Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 11/04/2019 55.98 0.00JAmzn Mktp Uk Mz91R13G4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 11/04/2019 28.45 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 11/04/2019 6.13 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 108.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 108.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 108.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/04/2019 20/05/2019 8.12 1.62|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz48043D4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG [Support Services-Other Support Services 02/04/2019 12/04/2019 300.00 60.00|Sp Linguascope Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 02/04/2019 59.24 11.85|Ebusiness Online Ltd Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5044
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 02/04/2019 10/04/2019 10.00 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 02/04/2019 80.00 0.00{Waverley Hotel Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG _|Employees-Standards Fund/Training 02/04/2019 20/05/2019 330.00 0.00|Eb Prusap Annual Conf Children's and Education Services - Special Schools 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/04/2019 20/05/2019 111.24 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 02/04/2019 09/04/2019 2.82 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 02/04/2019 09/04/2019 57.00 0.00|Awesomemerc Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 2741
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 02/04/2019 13/06/2019 80.59 0.00|Trainline Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 02/04/2019 222.02 0.00|Scottish Power Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 02/04/2019 18/04/2019 406.13 81.22|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 02/04/2019 18/04/2019 689.54 137.91|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 02/04/2019 18/04/2019 337.25 67.45|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 02/04/2019 18/04/2019 406.13 81.22|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 02/04/2019 18/04/2019 406.13 81.22|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 02/04/2019 315.08 63.02|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 02/04/2019 18/04/2019 315.08 63.02|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 02/04/2019 18/04/2019 361.79 72.36|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 02/04/2019 18/04/2019 337.25 67.45|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 02/04/2019 18/04/2019 598.50 119.70| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 02/04/2019 18/04/2019 406.13 81.22|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 02/04/2019 20.50 0.00]|Star Taxis, Halesowen Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 02/04/2019 20.00 0.00|Highley Garage Housing Services - Other council property GBR003 7538
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 02/04/2019 13/06/2019 18.06 0.00]|Trainline Public Health - Other GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 02/04/2019 13/06/2019 18.06 0.00]|Trainline Public Health - Other GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 03/04/2019 181.95 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 03/04/2019 18/04/2019 95.00 19.00| Www.lkea.Com Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 03/04/2019 -148.00 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 03/04/2019 04/04/2019 108.67 0.00]|Trainline Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 03/04/2019 322.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection GBR003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 03/04/2019 16/04/2019 2,713.99 0.00|Currys Central Services - Trading Services
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 03/04/2019 10/04/2019 40.12 8.02]Indeed Tel+35312545907 Central Services - Trading undertakings 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 03/04/2019 130.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 03/04/2019 16/05/2019 43.05 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 03/04/2019 04/06/2019 29.38 4.59|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 03/04/2019 04/06/2019 24.66 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 03/04/2019 04/06/2019 1.22 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 03/04/2019 02/06/2019 42.42 0.00|Asda 4233 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 03/04/2019 02/06/2019 1.90 0.00]Post Office Counter Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 9402
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Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 03/04/2019 10/04/2019 232.80 46.56|Phs Group Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 25/06/2019 7.94 1.55|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz1624T14 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 10/04/2019 32.00 6.40{Www.Primaryteaching.Co Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 24/05/2019 5.45 1.09|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 04/04/2019 17.42 3.48|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz1497Jd4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 12/06/2019 6.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 24/05/2019 52.99 0.00|Ukofficedirect.Co. Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 09/04/2019 3.94 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz5H31J34 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 09/04/2019 2.08 0.42|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz5Yy0T24 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 09/04/2019 25.86 5.17|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz52G4Ty4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 12/04/2019 10.13 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz5227Td4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 360.58 72.11|Baker Ross Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5970
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 11/04/2019 61.95 0.00|Sp Schoolmusicalsco Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 11/04/2019 11.55 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz54K6Js4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 11/04/2019 2.18 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 11/04/2019 8.05 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 02/06/2019 95.00 0.00|National Trust Mem Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 172.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 14.39 2.88|Www.Theconsortium/Wms __ [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR001 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 03/04/2019 14/05/2019 13.59 2.72Jellyjames Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 2741
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 03/04/2019 12/04/2019 64.48 12.90|Esso Shrewsbury Sstn Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 03/04/2019 15/05/2019 19.82 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 15/05/2019 5.99 0.00|Paypal Hobbythings Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5169
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/04/2019 15/05/2019 3.95 0.00{Paypal Shenzhenshi Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 03/04/2019 15/05/2019 29.99 0.00|Paypal Trading4Ukl Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5331
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 03/04/2019 10/04/2019 69.00 0.00|Shropshire Leisure Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 03/04/2019 15/04/2019 7.10 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 03/04/2019 10/04/2019 7.10 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG | Transport Related-Public Transport 03/04/2019 10/04/2019 46.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG__|Transport Related-Public Transport 03/04/2019 15/04/2019 73.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 03/04/2019 17/06/2019 6.60 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 03/04/2019 10/04/2019 55.00 0.00|Www.Abtt.Org.Uk Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 7299
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 03/04/2019 18/04/2019 432.50 86.50|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 03/04/2019 18/04/2019 382.38 76.47|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 03/04/2019 18/04/2019 368.92 73.78| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 03/04/2019 18/04/2019 429.17 85.83|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 03/04/2019 18/04/2019 385.00 77.00|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 03/04/2019 18/04/2019 766.34 153.26| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 03/04/2019 18/04/2019 401.25 80.25|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 04/04/2019 18/06/2019 85.08 17.02|Ramada Plaza Hotel Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marrig GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 04/04/2019 40.10 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 04/04/2019 29/04/2019 100.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG __|Employees-Standards Fund/Training 04/04/2019 25.93 0.00{Img Europe Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 6300
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 04/04/2019 29/04/2019 38.95 0.00|Distinct Disposables Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 2842
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 04/04/2019 30/04/2019 80.92 16.18| Www.Theconsortium/Wms __|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO001 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 04/04/2019 12/04/2019 69.53 0.00|Booker Limited Shrewsb Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 04/04/2019 24/05/2019 13.14 1.03|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 04/04/2019 12/06/2019 6.54 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz3Co1E04 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 04/04/2019 03/05/2019 17.19 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz5Ba7Ah4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 04/04/2019 11/04/2019 147.84 0.00|Maths No Problem Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 2741
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 04/04/2019 05/06/2019 6.66 1.33|Amazon Prime Mz0107A04 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5968
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 04/04/2019 12/04/2019 15.52 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz5Re9Ay4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 04/04/2019 12/04/2019 4.29 0.86|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 04/04/2019 12/04/2019 9.97 2.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _[Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 04/04/2019 10.98 0.00|Weeblyus Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5817
Shropshire | 00GG__|Support Services-Other Support Services 04/04/2019 09/04/2019 5.82 1.17|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 04/04/2019 12/04/2019 15.52 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz6Ck1Ab4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 04/04/2019 15/05/2019 424.97 85.00|The Tub Chair Shop Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 04/04/2019 10/04/2019 0.50 0.00|Telford Trustee No1 An Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 04/04/2019 10/04/2019 7.70 0.00{Loco2 Lo-2BguQV Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 04/04/2019 10/04/2019 60.00 0.00|Asda 4233 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 04/04/2019 15/04/2019 17.00 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeg GBRO003 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 04/04/2019 10/04/2019 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 04/04/2019 245.00 0.00]|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 04/04/2019 30/05/2019 54.99 11.00|Cartridge Save Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5111
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 04/04/2019 09/04/2019 26.99 0.00]Amzn Mktp Uk Mz63Z8Tb4 [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 04/04/2019 05/04/2019 8.91 2.23|Waitrose 525 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 04/04/2019 12/04/2019 204.56 40.91|Www.Keycraftuk.Com Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5945
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 04/04/2019 12/04/2019 149.29 29.85|Www.Albert-Harrison.Co Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 04/04/2019 50.00 0.00|Spar Castlefields Shre Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 04/04/2019 25.00 0.00|One Stop 2851 Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 04/04/2019 18/04/2019 -266.02 -53.18|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 04/04/2019 -58.58 -11.72|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
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Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 04/04/2019 18/04/2019 -235.94 -47.16[Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 04/04/2019 18/04/2019 175.00 35.00|Hotel On Booking.Com Housing Services - Homelessness 7011
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 04/04/2019 18/04/2019 105.00 21.00|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 04/04/2019 18/04/2019 105.00 21.00|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 04/04/2019 18/04/2019 134.17 26.83|Premier Travel Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 04/04/2019 -192.39 -38.46[Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 04/04/2019 18/04/2019 -146.47 -29.28|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 04/04/2019 18/04/2019 -114.01 -22.79|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 04/04/2019 40.83 8.17|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz6Sh9Ad4 [Housing Services - Other council property 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 05/04/2019 170.00 34.00|Www.lkea.Com Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 05/04/2019 16/04/2019 2,055.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 05/04/2019 22/05/2019 146.80 0.00{Sainsburys (2340) Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 05/04/2019 29/04/2019 8.27 1.65|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz30C1Ed4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 05/04/2019 07/05/2019 210.50 0.00|Seaquarium Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 7996
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 05/04/2019 30/04/2019 272.00 0.00|Longmynd Travel Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 7512
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 05/04/2019 14/05/2019 73.94 14.79|Www.Theconsortium/Wms __|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO001 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 30/04/2019 73.10 0.00|Button & Bear Limited Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 24/05/2019 8.89 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 16/05/2019 137.66 22.00|Espo Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 14/05/2019 72.60 5.50{NIk Holdings Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5085
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 12/04/2019 5.66 1.13|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 11/04/2019 5.41 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz1Uu5Ej4  |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 29/04/2019 25.12 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz1Tm4Ad4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 12/04/2019 11.67 2.33|The Entertainer 20 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5945
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 17/05/2019 18.29 3.66|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 17/05/2019 41.97 8.39|Viking Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO001 5111
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 04/06/2019 11.35 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz4Sr3Ee4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 11/04/2019 131.94 9.24|Findel Education Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 07/05/2019 7.99 0.00|Audible.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5968
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 05/04/2019 20/05/2019 8.29 1.66|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz3S62E44 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Support Services-Other Support Services 05/04/2019 14/05/2019 15.61 3.12|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz7J95Ek4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 05/04/2019 11/04/2019 18.96 3.80|Farr & Harris Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 1711
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 05/04/2019 15/05/2019 9.95 0.00|Dunelm Online Order Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 05/04/2019 10/04/2019 10.00 0.00|Parentpay E-Com R Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 05/04/2019 10/04/2019 18.34 3.66|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 05/04/2019 10/04/2019 2.66 0.53|Mcdonalds Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 05/04/2019 10/04/2019 3.96 0.79|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 05/04/2019 13.37 0.00|Post Office Counter Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 05/04/2019 50.00 0.00|Mfg Meole Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 05/04/2019 80.00 0.00| Tower Service Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 198.75 39.75|Hotel On Booking.Com Housing Services - Homelessness 7011
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 600.88 120.17|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 600.88 120.17|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 370.50 74.10| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 282.63 56.52| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 352.29 70.46|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 282.63 56.52| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 352.29 70.46|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 349.13 69.82|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 375.25 75.05|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 282.63 56.52| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 386.33 77.27|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 282.63 56.52| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 386.33 77.27|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 05/04/2019 386.33 77.27|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 6.30 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 05/04/2019 3.99 0.00{Amzn Mktp Uk Mz6H75At4 |Housing Services - Other council property 5942
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 05/04/2019 18/04/2019 121.62 24.34|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz0Ub6074 |Housing Services - Other council property 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 08/04/2019 16/04/2019 2,055.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG__|Employees-Standards Fund/Training 08/04/2019 -25.93 0.00{Img Europe Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 6300
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 08/04/2019 01/05/2019 133.32 26.67|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz3Xf41W4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/04/2019 17/05/2019 112.11 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/04/2019 17/05/2019 5.00 0.00]Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/04/2019 03/05/2019 10.28 0.00]AIdi 39 778 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/04/2019 17/05/2019 11.89 1.58| Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/04/2019 30/04/2019 26.64 0.00]Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/04/2019 09/04/2019 15.40 0.00]Lidl Gb Market Drayton Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 08/04/2019 29/04/2019 90.83 18.17|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz45P4114 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 08/04/2019 23/05/2019 10.50 0.00|Tesco Stores 4464 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 08/04/2019 24/05/2019 133.44 26.69|Caseys Venues Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5813
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 16/05/2019 7.75 1.55|Tesco Stores 2770 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 11/04/2019 127.82 5.20|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 12/04/2019 76.52 0.00]Vistapr Vistaprint.Com Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 2741
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Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 03/05/2019 30.90 6.18[{Kent County Supplies Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 20/05/2019 2.07 0.42|Itunes.Com/Bill Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5735
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 29/04/2019 33.98 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 29/04/2019 39.90 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 02/06/2019 12.07 2.41{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 30/04/2019 137.40 0.00|Forward Products Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 03/05/2019 -5.69 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Amazon.Co  [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 17/05/2019 27.85 5.39|T J Morris Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 13/06/2019 26.26 5.25|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz7As11G4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 06/06/2019 99.00 19.80{Www.Foundation Stage Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 01/05/2019 6.62 1.33|Amznmkiplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 01/05/2019 7.50 1.50|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 01/05/2019 9.96 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz74K21W4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 01/05/2019 20.79 4.16|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 07/05/2019 36.00 0.00{Wwf Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 14/05/2019 17.69 3.54|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz43U30K4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 09/04/2019 6.99 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz02B80K4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/04/2019 09/04/2019 29.71 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz73TOP14 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Support Services-Other Support Services 08/04/2019 03/05/2019 88.00 0.00{Www.Data.Org.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG__|Support Services-Other Support Services 08/04/2019 30/04/2019 5.74 1.15|Amznmkiplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 08/04/2019 07/05/2019 29.17 5.83|Surveymonkey Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 7372
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 08/04/2019 10/04/2019 72.50 14.50|Na Petroleum Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/04/2019 15/05/2019 18.09 0.00|Co-Operative Food Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 08/04/2019 15/05/2019 150.00 0.00|The Fox & Hounds Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBR003 5813
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 08/04/2019 15/05/2019 149.20 0.00|Cineworld Shr Cp Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 7922
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 08/04/2019 15/04/2019 205.12 0.00|Sq Resida Property Se Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 6513
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/04/2019 154.97 1.12|{Wm Morrisons Store Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 08/04/2019 18.21 3.64|T J Morris Ltd Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 08/04/2019 15/04/2019 216.31 40.16|Asda Stores 5011 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 08/04/2019 10/04/2019 154.50 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 08/04/2019 10/04/2019 92.60 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 08/04/2019 15/04/2019 6.10 0.00|Telford Centr T/O Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 08/04/2019 15/04/2019 18.30 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 08/04/2019 20/05/2019 36.56 0.00|Dnh Godaddy.Com Europe |Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 08/04/2019 10/04/2019 3.30 0.00{Sainsburys Sacat 6147 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 08/04/2019 17/06/2019 11.00 0.00|Hobbycraft Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5970
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 08/04/2019 10/04/2019 95.99 0.00| Talbot Plan Printing Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 08/04/2019 12/04/2019 43.70 8.74|Cartridge Save Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5111
Shropshire | 00GG__|Transport Related-Public Transport 08/04/2019 30/04/2019 316.00 0.00|Virgin Trains Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/04/2019 17/05/2019 206.20 6.01[Harlech Foodservice Lt Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 08/04/2019 18/04/2019 -370.50 -74.10{Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 08/04/2019 18/04/2019 628.63 125.67|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 08/04/2019 18/04/2019 355.00 71.00|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 08/04/2019 -282.63 -56.52|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 08/04/2019 18/04/2019 -386.36 -77.24|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 08/04/2019 18/04/2019 -282.65 -56.50(Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 08/04/2019 184.17 36.83|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 08/04/2019 18/04/2019 60.00 12.00{Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 08/04/2019 18/04/2019 233.33 46.67 [Premier Travel Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 08/04/2019 18/04/2019 -363.40 -72.65|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 08/04/2019 18/04/2019 507.89 101.59]Amazon.Co.Uk Mz9Xw91Q4 [Housing Services - Other council property 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 09/04/2019 129.00 0.00|Dial A Mattress Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 09/04/2019 -145.99 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 09/04/2019 11.17 2.79[The Range Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 09/04/2019 10/04/2019 498.00 99.60]|Plantabox.Co.Uk Central Services - Trading undertakings GBRO003 5947
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 09/04/2019 64.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 09/04/2019 64.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG _|Employees-Standards Fund/Training 09/04/2019 29/04/2019 80.00 0.00{Nspcc Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 09/04/2019 105.70 21.14|Gaskells (Midlands) Li Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5046
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 12/04/2019 95.39 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 20/05/2019 6.07 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 24/05/2019 96.59 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 24/05/2019 4.20 0.00|Co-Op Group 190525 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5541
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 12/04/2019 28.45 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 12/04/2019 101.65 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 16/05/2019 48.46 0.58|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 16/05/2019 -2.00 0.00]Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 20/05/2019 44.12 0.00]Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 20/05/2019 -0.31 0.00]Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 12/06/2019 27.45 5.49]Amazon.Co.Uk Mz2Ge6Go4 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 12/06/2019 24.93 0.00]Amazon.Co.Uk Mz6Px4Gx4 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 12/06/2019 8.32 1.66|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 12/06/2019 3.96 0.79]Amznmktplace Amazon.Co [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 12/06/2019 3.91 0.78]Amznmkiplace Amazon.Co [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
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Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 07/05/2019 92.69 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 07/05/2019 -5.70 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 12/04/2019 36.60 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 12/04/2019 -1.10 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 09/04/2019 05/06/2019 22417 44.83| Ao Retail Limited Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 09/04/2019 13/06/2019 33.95 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz8H48Px4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 09/04/2019 22/05/2019 26.69 5.36|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 09/04/2019 11/04/2019 28.33 5.66|Sainsburys 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 09/04/2019 20/05/2019 120.00 0.00|Clwyd Theatr Cymru Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 7922
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 12/04/2019 26.95 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 13/06/2019 79.67 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 02/06/2019 93.72 0.00| Twinkl Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 02/06/2019 251.93 0.00|Baker Ross Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5970
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 03/05/2019 -4.89 0.00|The Book People Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 20/05/2019 20.38 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 01/05/2019 143.70 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz6Va5Pa4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 12/04/2019 14.38 2.87[Sainsburys Sacat 2002 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 12/04/2019 48.22 1.82|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 04/06/2019 3.50 0.70|Evastore Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 12/04/2019 20.75 4.15[Amznmktplace Amazon.Co [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 12/04/2019 25.98 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 09/04/2019 11/04/2019 32.30 6.46[Huws Gray Limited Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 09/04/2019 23/05/2019 57.60 14.40|Ttrockstars.Com Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 15/05/2019 11.59 0.00|Co-Operative Food Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 09/04/2019 15/05/2019 145.25 0.00|Trainline Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 09/04/2019 15/04/2019 40.00 0.00|Poundland Ltd 1557 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 09/04/2019 15/04/2019 49.00 0.00|Sportsdirect 306 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 09/04/2019 15/04/2019 9.45 0.00|Costa Coffee Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 09/04/2019 15/04/2019 10.79 0.00|Ee Store R506 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4814
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 09/04/2019 15/04/2019 25.00 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 09/04/2019 15/04/2019 59.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 09/04/2019 15/04/2019 17.10 0.00|Wellington Stn T/O Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/04/2019 20/05/2019 50.00 0.00|Highstreetvouchers Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 09/04/2019 29/04/2019 24.75 4.95(Aldi 16 778 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/04/2019 17/05/2019 94.37 5.05|Booker Limited Shrewsb Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 09/04/2019 18/04/2019 576.33 115.27|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Contingency/Other Capital-Capital - Plant, Equipt & Furn 09/04/2019 05/06/2019 567.08 0.00|Benchmark None SeRCOP - Capital GBRO001 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Contingency/Other Capital-Capital - Plant, Equipt & Furn 09/04/2019 05/06/2019 3.91 0.00|Benchmark None SeRCOP - Capital GBRO001 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 10/04/2019 24/05/2019 80.00 0.00|Nspcc Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 10/04/2019 04/06/2019 25.45 2.83[Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 10/04/2019 04/06/2019 6.67 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 10/04/2019 04/06/2019 8.50 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 10/04/2019 07/05/2019 -4.50 0.00|Asda George Com Leeds Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 10/04/2019 02/06/2019 173.99 0.00|Next Directory Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5965
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 10/04/2019 24/05/2019 124.04 0.00|Ee Limited Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 4814
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 10/04/2019 28.75 5.75|Http://Www.Wcsuk.Com/ Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 10/04/2019 02/06/2019 23.74 4.74[The Consortium/Wms Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO001 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 10/04/2019 30/04/2019 90.31 18.06|Www.Theconsortium/Wms  [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO001 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 10/04/2019 12/04/2019 38.00 0.00|Sainsburys 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 04/06/2019 -26.97 -5.40|{Amz Amazon.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 24/05/2019 93.79 0.00|Whsmith.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5965
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 84.00 0.00{Wh Smith Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5994
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 17/05/2019 24.99 5.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 13/06/2019 36.95 7.39|Www.Tts-Groups.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 13/06/2019 4.92 0.98|Peta Uk Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5072
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 12/06/2019 5.99 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz14Z1Ga4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 12/06/2019 13.70 2.74[{Amzn Mktp Uk Mz0V22X34 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 12/06/2019 4.56 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz6Y12Xd4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 12/06/2019 6.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 22/05/2019 9.22 1.45|Tesco Stores 2355 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 07/05/2019 74.34 0.00|Sports Directory Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 10/04/2019 15/05/2019 117.08 23.42|Travelodge Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 10/04/2019 15/05/2019 56.98 0.00]|Trainline Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 10/04/2019 15/05/2019 3.00 0.00|Cp Plus Shrewsbury Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 10/04/2019 4.85 0.00|T J Morris Ltd Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 10/04/2019 15/04/2019 90.84 18.16|Sportsdirect 740 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 10/04/2019 15/04/2019 129.15 25.83|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 10/04/2019 15/04/2019 499.00 0.00]Unite Students Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 8999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 10/04/2019 15/04/2019 480.20 0.00]Unite Students Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 8999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 10/04/2019 15/04/2019 18.06 3.61|Table Table41029185 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 10/04/2019 15/04/2019 20.00 0.00|Dvla Driver Online Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Transport Related-Public Transport 10/04/2019 15/04/2019 80.00 0.00]Arriva Midlands Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 10/04/2019 15/04/2019 73.36 0.00|Trainline Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
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Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 20/05/2019 6.91 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 10/04/2019 20/05/2019 6.08 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 10/04/2019 17/06/2019 6.00 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 10/04/2019 26/04/2019 55.76 0.00|Www.Amberley-Books.Com |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services GBR003 2741
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 10/04/2019 18/04/2019 129.17 25.83|Premier Travel Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 10/04/2019 18/04/2019 571.58 114.32|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 10/04/2019 18/04/2019 550.21 110.04|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 10/04/2019 18/04/2019 487.67 97.53| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 10/04/2019 18/04/2019 469.46 93.89|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 10/04/2019 18/04/2019 773.46 154.69|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 10/04/2019 18/04/2019 -352.29 -70.46[Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 10/04/2019 18/04/2019 -349.15 -69.80[Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 10/04/2019 32.50 0.00|Taxi Price Compare Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 11/04/2019 26/04/2019 309.83 0.00|Trainline Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 11/04/2019 16/04/2019 155.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 11/04/2019 16/04/2019 215.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 11/04/2019 03/05/2019 50.00 0.00|Age Concern Shropshire Children's and Education Services - Adult and community | GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 11/04/2019 24/05/2019 130.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 11/04/2019 10/05/2019 149.97 0.00|Argos Retail Group Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 11/04/2019 02/06/2019 23.03 0.00|Asda 4233 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 11/04/2019 10/05/2019 2.26 0.00| The Post Office Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 11/04/2019 48.73 0.00|Cartridgepeople.Com Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 24/05/2019 49.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 06/06/2019 139.47 2.36(Lyreco Uk Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO001 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 22/05/2019 29.44 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 10/05/2019 36.96 0.00|Www.Schoolmeritsticker Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 10/05/2019 41.37 0.00|Mil/Superstickers- Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 12/04/2019 60.50 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 04/06/2019 6.66 1.33|Amazon Prime Mz2Xp2Ve4 |[Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 12/04/2019 10.50 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 23/05/2019 36.50 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 17.21 3.44|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz0Jk4V54 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 12.01 2.40{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz5605Vp4 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 06/06/2019 177.66 35.53|Www.Theconsortium/Wms  |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO001 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 15/05/2019 19.80 3.96|Interflora British Uni Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5992
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 11/04/2019 25/04/2019 123.70 0.00|Www.Coram.Org.Uk Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 20.86 4.17[New Look Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5621
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 31.65 6.33[New Look Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5621
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 29.16 5.83|Sportsdirect 306 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 256.40 0.00|Sq Resida Property Se Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 6513
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 57.36 9.75|Asda Superstore Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 11/04/2019 16/04/2019 873.00 0.00|Ofsted Internet Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 10.00 0.00|Retail 365 T/As Ee Ell Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4814
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 11/04/2019 120.00 0.00{Waverley Hotel Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 5.33 1.07|M6 Toll Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 3.92 0.78|M6 Toll Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 20/05/2019 4.46 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 20/05/2019 9.26 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 20/05/2019 4.16 0.83|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 20/05/2019 7.76 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz4Zb7Vu4 |Children's and Education Services - Special Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 11/04/2019 20/05/2019 4.27 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz6Jd1Vm4 |Children's and Education Services - Special Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 11/04/2019 25/04/2019 16.47 0.00|Amznmktplace Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 11/04/2019 17/05/2019 9.58 0.00| Thenames.Uk Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 7372
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 406.67 81.33|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 431.67 86.33|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 530.00 106.00|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG __|Premises Related-Rents 11/04/2019 272.92 54.58|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG __|Premises Related-Rents 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 362.92 72.58|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG __|Premises Related-Rents 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 526.46 105.29|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 11/04/2019 18/04/2019 38.79 7.76|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 11/04/2019 24.26 0.00|{B&M Retail Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 11/04/2019 78.50 0.00|Taxi Price Compare Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5734
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 12/04/2019 08/05/2019 499.00 0.00|Www.Adass.Org.Uk Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 12/04/2019 16/04/2019 50.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 12/04/2019 16/04/2019 155.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire [ 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 12/04/2019 13/06/2019 108.34 21.66|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 12/04/2019 14/05/2019 17.84 1.98|Aldi 77 778 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 12/04/2019 08/05/2019 3.97 0.00]|Www.Scholastic.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5192
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 12/04/2019 17/05/2019 22.53 0.00]Post Office Counter Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 12/04/2019 06/06/2019 70.00 0.00]Post Office Counter Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 12/04/2019 16/05/2019 4.75 0.40|Asda 4233 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 12/04/2019 17/05/2019 166.58 33.32|Paypal Sbseatltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 12/04/2019 16/05/2019 8.32 1.67|Asda 4233 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
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Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 12/04/2019 08/05/2019 56.74 0.00{Www.Printerland.Co Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 7372
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 12/04/2019 03/05/2019 217.29 48.20| Www.Suppliesforschools Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 24/05/2019 27.86 5.57|Home Bargains Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 24/05/2019 15.38 3.08|Home Bargains Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 16/05/2019 12.16 2.44[Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 24/05/2019 65.83 13.17|Amazon Prime Mz7H27Vg4 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 08/05/2019 6.66 1.33|Amazon Prime Mz7428Vc4 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 16/05/2019 14.99 3.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz2W145G4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 16/05/2019 65.58 0.00|Www.Petsathome.Com Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5995
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 24/05/2019 219.00 0.00|Weston Sawmill Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 05/06/2019 12.68 0.00|Aldi 39 778 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 17/05/2019 5.45 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 07/05/2019 31.12 0.00|Asda 4233 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 59.50 0.00|Hobbii.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5949
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 30/04/2019 107.00 0.00|Crest Awards Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 30/04/2019 48.00 0.00|Crest Awards Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 12/04/2019 01/05/2019 100.00 20.00|Spelling Shed Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 12/04/2019 15/05/2019 42.50 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 12/04/2019 25/04/2019 -16.74 0.00{Www.Coram.Org.Uk Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 12/04/2019 18/04/2019 78.34 11.66|United Carpets And Bed Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 12/04/2019 16/04/2019 176.32 7.47|Wm Morrisons Store Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 12/04/2019 18/04/2019 8.33 1.07|Wimpy Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 12/04/2019 16/04/2019 43.76 10.94|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 12/04/2019 18/04/2019 15.40 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 12/04/2019 08/05/2019 65.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG__|Transport Related-Public Transport 12/04/2019 13.50 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 12/04/2019 20/05/2019 44.05 0.00|Booker Limited Shrewsb Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 20/05/2019 31.98 6.40{Booker Limited Shrewsb Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 20/05/2019 11.62 2.32|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _[Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 12/04/2019 27/06/2019 42.49 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz6400V74 |Children's and Education Services - Special Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 12/04/2019 25/04/2019 5.25 0.00{Everymans Wine Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5921
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 12/04/2019 35.70 0.00|Guardian News & Media Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 12/04/2019 29/04/2019 49.37 9.87|B & Q Kid254 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 12/04/2019 17/05/2019 103.50 0.00|Bookerecomm Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 12/04/2019 17/05/2019 341.89 40.94|Bookerecomm Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 12/04/2019 18/04/2019 478.37 95.63|Premier Travel Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 12/04/2019 39.10 0.00|Argos Ltd Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG__|Transport Related-Public Transport 12/04/2019 18/04/2019 -14.05 0.00|Trainline Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 15/04/2019 50.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 15/04/2019 6.66 1.33|Amazon Prime Mz7Y93B94 [Central Services - Trading Services 5968
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 15/04/2019 05/06/2019 15.96 3.19|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 15/04/2019 24/05/2019 15.00 0.00|Ee Top Up Vesta Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 4814
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 15/04/2019 29/04/2019 1.32 0.00| The Post Office Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 15/04/2019 16/05/2019 62.14 12.43|Www.Veolia.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 24/05/2019 677.28 0.00|{Wrightsure Services Lt Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 6300
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 25/06/2019 78.50 15.70|{Whitelightdisplay.Co Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 24/05/2019 6.66 1.33|Amazon Prime Mz34K2H04 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5968
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 10.19 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz21J95S4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 25/06/2019 20.04 4.01)|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 24/05/2019 29.11 5.82|T J Morris Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 29/04/2019 -33.98 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Amazon.Co [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 17/05/2019 4.47 0.00|Paypal Bluecharged Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5732
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 08/05/2019 23.30 4.66{Amzn Mktp Uk Mz53B0584 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 16/05/2019 37.86 7.57|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 04/06/2019 6.66 1.33|Amazon Prime Mz3F03574 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5968
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 05/06/2019 45.81 9.16|Newitts.Com Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5655
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 05/06/2019 3.75 0.75|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz8Nb1Hp4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 05/06/2019 13.46 2.69|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _[Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 05/06/2019 22.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 15/04/2019 17/05/2019 5.80 0.00|Paypal Jafsallimit Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5169
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 15/04/2019 07/06/2019 33.99 0.00|Jd Sports Internet Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 15/04/2019 07/06/2019 42.00 0.00{Abrsm.Org Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBR003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 15/04/2019 98.16 0.00|Tesco Store 3290 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 15/04/2019 309.99 0.00]Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 15/04/2019 08/05/2019 182.50 36.50|Currys T/Sales Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5732
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 15/04/2019 08/05/2019 6.66 1.33|Amazon Prime Mz1Zm5514 |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe 5968
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 15/04/2019 08/05/2019 23.00 0.00|Dsa Theory Test Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 15/04/2019 08/05/2019 34.00 0.00|Dvla Driver Online Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 15/04/2019 18/04/2019 4.83 0.97|Sainsburys (2302) Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 15/04/2019 08/05/2019 2.99 0.00|{Wh Smith Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5994
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 15/04/2019 08/05/2019 30.00 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 15/04/2019 7.49 1.50|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz34G6Ht4 |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 15/04/2019 5.00 1.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5999
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BODY |[BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: [ MERCHANT
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Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 15/04/2019 30.25 6.05[Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 15/04/2019 22.35 0.00|Trainline Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 15/04/2019 30/05/2019 15.00 0.00|Eb A Call To Arms For Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 15/04/2019 17/06/2019 168.15 0.00{Wh Smith Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5994
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 15/04/2019 26/06/2019 25.47 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz2Vk3B54 |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 15/04/2019 26/06/2019 19.00 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz6Qx5H44 |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 15/04/2019 17/05/2019 29.17 5.83|Surveymonkey Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| 7372
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 15/04/2019 29/04/2019 537.60 107.52|Adt Leeds Cc Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 7393
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 15/04/2019 17/05/2019 430.83 0.00|Bennetts Fds (Wor) Ltd Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 15/04/2019 64.17 12.83[Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 15/04/2019 558.13 111.62|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 15/04/2019 153.35 30.65|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 15/04/2019 11.60 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 15/04/2019 11.60 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG | Third Party Payments-Private Contractors 15/04/2019 7.17 0.00({B & Q 1069 Housing Services - Other council property GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 16/04/2019 215.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 16/04/2019 24/05/2019 5.00 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 16/04/2019 12/06/2019 26.08 5.22|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz5Fg7874 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 16/04/2019 24/05/2019 7.37 1.47|Midshire Bus (C) G Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 16/04/2019 05/06/2019 22.50 4.50{John Lewis Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 16/04/2019 24/05/2019 45.74 9.15|Home Bargains Shrewsbu Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 16/04/2019 24/05/2019 5.24 0.00{Whsmith.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5965
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 16/04/2019 17/05/2019 16.48 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 16/04/2019 24/05/2019 12.64 2.53[Adobe Acropro Subs Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 16/04/2019 15/05/2019 34.01 0.00|Bookdepository.Com Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 16/04/2019 25/04/2019 32.00 6.40(Informa Uk Ecom Gb Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 2741
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 16/04/2019 08/05/2019 7.05 0.00{Poundland Ltd Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 16/04/2019 18/04/2019 11.60 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG | Transport Related-Public Transport 16/04/2019 08/05/2019 73.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 16/04/2019 18/04/2019 151.90 0.00|Loco2 Lo-6Qnifm Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 16/04/2019 25/04/2019 5.25 0.00{Everymans Wine Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5921
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 16/04/2019 17/05/2019 90.97 18.19|Booker Limited Telford Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 16/04/2019 432.25 86.45|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 16/04/2019 435.42 87.08|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 17/04/2019 03/05/2019 12.06 2.42)|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Adult and community | GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 17/04/2019 07/05/2019 39.03 0.00|Farr & Harris Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 1711
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 17/04/2019 18/04/2019 8.00 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 17/04/2019 18/04/2019 108.09 21.61|Tesco Store 3290 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 17/04/2019 18/04/2019 9.54 1.91[Home Bargains Telford Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 17/04/2019 08/05/2019 85.00 0.00|Hm Passport Office Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 17/04/2019 18/04/2019 21.30 0.00|Cineworld Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 7922
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 17/04/2019 08/05/2019 3.92 0.78|M6 Toll Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 17/04/2019 08/05/2019 5.33 1.07[M6 Toll Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 17/04/2019 08/05/2019 4.00 0.00|Cp Plus Shrewsbury Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 17/04/2019 30/05/2019 71.67 14.33|Premier Inn Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 17/04/2019 17/06/2019 62.46 12.51|Amznmktplace Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 17/04/2019 17/06/2019 20.79 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mz6Hf8Qp4 |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 17/04/2019 17/06/2019 99.96 20.00|Amznmktplace Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 17/04/2019 29/04/2019 20.85 4.17|The Range Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 302.42 60.48|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 277.88 55.57| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 329.33 65.87|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 302.42 60.48|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 349.13 69.82|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 261.25 52.25|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 243.83 48.77|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 246.21 49.24|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 40.83 8.17|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 50.67 10.13|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 240.67 48.13|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 17/04/2019 349.13 69.82|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 17/04/2019 57.23 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Housing Services - Other council property GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Third Party Payments-Private Contractors 17/04/2019 380.00 0.00|Abbey Hardware Housing Services - Other council property GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 18/04/2019 40.10 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 18/04/2019 10.00 0.00|Www.Gov.Uk Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 8999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 18/04/2019 -7.99 0.00 Central Services - Trading Services
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 18/04/2019 12/06/2019 18.36 0.80]Amazon.Co.Uk Mz10M2674 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 18/04/2019 12/06/2019 10.50 0.96]Amazon.Co.Uk Mz9Do7684 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 18/04/2019 12/06/2019 3.99 0.00]Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 18/04/2019 22/05/2019 7.50 1.50]lkea Ltd 142 Birmingha Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5712
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 18/04/2019 08/05/2019 -27.96 0.00|Amz Ugreen Group Limit Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 18/04/2019 08/05/2019 35.40 7.08]Amazon.Co.Uk Mz8Af06G4 [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 18/04/2019 08/05/2019 85.00 0.00|Hm Passport Office Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 9399
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Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 18/04/2019 30/04/2019 14.99 3.00|Halfords 0717 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5940
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 18/04/2019 08/05/2019 34.00 0.00|Dvla Driver Online Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 18/04/2019 35.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 18/04/2019 29/04/2019 520.00 104.00{We Build It Ltd Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 1520
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 18/04/2019 360.00 72.00|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 18/04/2019 380.83 76.17|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 18/04/2019 52.08 10.42|Premier Travel Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 18/04/2019 258.75 51.75|Premier Travel Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 18/04/2019 457.08 91.42|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 18/04/2019 313.50 62.70| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 18/04/2019 -246.21 -49.24[Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 18/04/2019 374.46 74.89|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 18/04/2019 292.13 58.42| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 18/04/2019 763.17 152.63| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 18/04/2019 -374.46 -74.89|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 19/04/2019 2,055.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 19/04/2019 26/06/2019 16.66 3.34|Timpson Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 7251
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 19/04/2019 30/04/2019 179.69 3.24|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 19/04/2019 33.91 0.00|Locsafe Security Syste Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5072
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 19/04/2019 08/05/2019 33.32 6.67 [Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 19/04/2019 08/05/2019 5.95 0.00|Frankies Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 19/04/2019 24/06/2019 185.00 37.00|Building Link Ltd Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5947
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 19/04/2019 315.88 63.17| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 19/04/2019 273.13 54.62| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 19/04/2019 163.88 32.77|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 19/04/2019 529.17 105.83|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 19/04/2019 17.60 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 19/04/2019 353.08 70.62| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 22/04/2019 31.72 0.00|Paypal Bestselfco Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 22/04/2019 08/05/2019 23.78 0.00|Bc.Basecamp 2 3067054 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 8699
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 22/04/2019 125.00 0.00|Reviive Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 22/04/2019 140.00 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 22/04/2019 109.20 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 22/04/2019 19.98 4.00{123 Reg R/IT Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5968
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 22/04/2019 17/05/2019 49.49 0.00|Alveley Food Store Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 22/04/2019 17/05/2019 255.61 15.44|Bookerecomm Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 22/04/2019 83.33 16.67|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 23/04/2019 30.62 1.38(Lidl Gb Shrewsbury Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 23/04/2019 0.50 0.00|C.E.X Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5065
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 23/04/2019 85.85 0.00|C.E.X Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5065
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 23/04/2019 308.00 0.00|Park Hall Farms Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 23/04/2019 17/05/2019 3.33 0.67|Sainsburys 0640 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 23/04/2019 29/04/2019 4.98 1.00|The Range Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 23/04/2019 30.20 5.80|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG __|Premises Related-Rents 23/04/2019 33.00 6.00| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG__|Transport Related-Public Transport 24/04/2019 08/05/2019 123.12 0.00|Trainline Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 24/04/2019 40.10 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 24/04/2019 50.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 24/04/2019 40.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 24/04/2019 08/05/2019 79.21 15.84|J D Sports 109 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 24/04/2019 10.82 2.17[Amznmktplace Amazon.Co [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 24/04/2019 86.00 0.00|Holiday Inn Expres Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 24/04/2019 08/05/2019 15.00 0.00|Asda Stores 5011 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 24/04/2019 17/06/2019 22.00 0.00|Picturessha Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 2741
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 24/04/2019 17/06/2019 16.64 3.34|Amazon.Co.Uk Mz6Xi69D4 |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services 5969
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 24/04/2019 81.67 16.33|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG __|Premises Related-Rents 24/04/2019 611.17 122.23|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG __|Premises Related-Rents 24/04/2019 -138.54 -27.71|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG __|Premises Related-Rents 24/04/2019 375.25 75.05|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 24/04/2019 419.58 83.92|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 24/04/2019 -138.54 -27.71|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 24/04/2019 -264.42 -52.88[Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 24/04/2019 -264.42 -52.88|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 24/04/2019 584.25 116.85[Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 24/04/2019 83.00 0.00|Wolverhampton Self Sto Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 4214
Shropshire [ 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 25/04/2019 18/06/2019 36.43 0.00|Trainline.Com Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marrig GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 25/04/2019 219.78 0.00]|Trainline Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 25/04/2019 07/05/2019 153.13 0.00]|Trainline Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 25/04/2019 25.00 5.00|Www.Tes.Com Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 25/04/2019 25.00 5.00|Www.Tes.Com Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8999
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 25/04/2019 24/05/2019 8.32 1.66|T J Morris Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 25/04/2019 05/06/2019 6.99 0.00]Amzn Mktp Uk Mz5Fh9Ig4  [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 25/04/2019 30/04/2019 142.71 5.41|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
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Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 25/04/2019 08/05/2019 35.00 0.00|Paradise Island Advent Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 7992
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 25/04/2019 08/05/2019 80.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 25/04/2019 08/05/2019 11.60 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 25/04/2019 03/05/2019 67.11 13.42|Bromborough Paints Shr Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5039
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 25/04/2019 17/05/2019 270.74 54.15|Bennetts Fds (Wor) Ltd Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 25/04/2019 17/05/2019 151.85 21.06|Harlech Foodservice Lt Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 25/04/2019 60.00 0.00|One Stop 2851 Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 25/04/2019 -240.67 -48.13|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 25/04/2019 663.42 132.68|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 25/04/2019 559.71 111.94|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 25/04/2019 681.63 136.32| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 25/04/2019 67.50 13.50{Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Transport Related-Public Transport 25/04/2019 -21.50 0.00|Trainline Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 25/04/2019 13/06/2019 39.17 0.00|Trainline Public Health - Other GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 26/04/2019 07/05/2019 119.21 26.03|Laserscanning Europe G Central Services - Trading Services 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 26/04/2019 155.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 26/04/2019 30/05/2019 38.00 0.00|Transport For Wales Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 26/04/2019 30/05/2019 213.34 0.00|Raileasy Web Site Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 26/04/2019 30/05/2019 17.86 0.00|Trainline Children's and Education Services - Advisory GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 26/04/2019 15/05/2019 44.16 8.83|Sportsdirect.Com Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 26/04/2019 08/05/2019 60.04 12.01|House Of Fraser Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 26/04/2019 08/05/2019 15.98 0.00|B M Retail Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 26/04/2019 08/05/2019 174.99 35.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 26/04/2019 08/05/2019 34.05 0.00|Cheshire Oaks Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5813
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 26/04/2019 12.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 26/04/2019 -109.20 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 26/04/2019 -140.00 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 26/04/2019 03/05/2019 3.55 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat 0718 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 26/04/2019 17/05/2019 59.00 11.80|Transmach Systems Limi Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 26/04/2019 17/05/2019 209.83 26.62|Bookerecomm Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 26/04/2019 17/05/2019 -4.50 0.00|Bookerecomm Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 26/04/2019 293.33 58.67|Premier Travel Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 26/04/2019 471.04 94.21|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 26/04/2019 324.58 64.92| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 26/04/2019 372.88 74.57|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 26/04/2019 -277.87 -55.58| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 26/04/2019 547.83 109.57|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 26/04/2019 75.21 15.04[Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 26/04/2019 368.92 73.78| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 26/04/2019 56.67 11.33|Premier Travel Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 26/04/2019 58.33 11.67|Premier Travel Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 26/04/2019 41.50 0.00|Taxi Price Compare Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 29/04/2019 2,055.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 29/04/2019 02/06/2019 14.27 0.55|Lidl Gb Shrewsbury Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 29/04/2019 14/06/2019 96.07 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 29/04/2019 16/05/2019 47.06 1.32(Lidl Gb Shrewsbury Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 29/04/2019 23/05/2019 -4.00 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 29/04/2019 23/05/2019 46.86 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 29/04/2019 08/05/2019 13.84 0.00|Aldi 39 778 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 29/04/2019 24/05/2019 4.16 0.83|T J Morris Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 29/04/2019 16/05/2019 17.18 0.00|{Cambers Country St Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5261
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 29/04/2019 07/05/2019 7.99 0.00|Tesco Delivery Saver2 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 29/04/2019 05/06/2019 -6.99 0.00]Amz Amazon.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 29/04/2019 16/05/2019 2.99 0.60|Booker Limited Telford Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 29/04/2019 08/05/2019 343.00 68.60|Hp Inc Uk Limited Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 29/04/2019 08/05/2019 343.00 68.60|Hp Inc Uk Limited Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 29/04/2019 16/05/2019 0.79 0.00|Itunes.Com/Bill Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5735
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 29/04/2019 6.99 1.40{1&1 Internet Limited Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 29/04/2019 30/04/2019 106.93 2.27({Wm Morrisons Store Pic Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 29/04/2019 75.35 0.56|Lidl Gb Shrewsbury Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 29/04/2019 250.00 0.00|Dial A Mattress Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 29/04/2019 08/05/2019 102.37 14.63|Sainsburys 0851 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeg GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 29/04/2019 08/05/2019 22.62 0.00|Asda Stores 5011 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 29/04/2019 08/05/2019 4.21 0.84|Sainsburys 0851 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 29/04/2019 113.00 0.00|Britannia Eastbourne Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 29/04/2019 03/05/2019 4.40 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat 6147 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 29/04/2019 24/06/2019 30.50 0.00]Post Office Counter Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 29/04/2019 17/06/2019 89.94 0.00]Alzheimer'S Society Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 8699
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 29/04/2019 45.90 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mz6Tk2Wo4 [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 29/04/2019 03/05/2019 3.22 0.00|Marks&Spencer Plc Saca Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 29/04/2019 17/06/2019 23.99 0.00|Cordee Ltd Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5192
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 29/04/2019 17/05/2019 100.16 20.03|Harlech Foodservice Lt Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5422
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 29/04/2019 73.61 0.00|Sp Literarygiving Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5691
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Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 372.88 74.57|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 276.29 55.26| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 372.88 74.57|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 327.75 65.55|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 127.03 25.92|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 372.88 74.57|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 327.75 65.55|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 236.71 47.34[Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 323.00 64.60| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 267.58 53.52| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 267.58 53.52| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 71.00 0.00| Taxicode Housing Services - Homelessness 5734
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 374.61 74.89|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 372.92 74.58|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 396.67 79.33|Premier Travel Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 334.58 66.92|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 29/04/2019 323.00 64.60| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 29/04/2019 -41.50 0.00|Taxi Price Compare Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG__|Transport Related-Public Transport 29/04/2019 105.31 0.00|Trainline Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 29/04/2019 50.67 10.13|Jewson Ltd Housing Services - Other council property GBRO001 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 30/04/2019 08/05/2019 157.00 0.00|Www.Peelhotels.Co.Uk Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 30/04/2019 08/05/2019 51.33 0.00|Trainline Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 30/04/2019 08/05/2019 71.73 0.00|Trainline Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 30/04/2019 2,055.00 0.00|Combined Court Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 30/04/2019 294.40 0.00|Virgin Trains Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 30/04/2019 30/05/2019 17.86 0.00|Trainline.Com Children's and Education Services - Advisory GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 30/04/2019 08/05/2019 8.53 1.71{Amazon.Co.Uk Mn0Bc80c4 |[Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 24/05/2019 72.03 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 24/05/2019 34.67 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 24/05/2019 34.66 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 21/05/2019 95.60 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 12/06/2019 5.82 1.17|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 12/06/2019 9.89 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn2Em1Cqg4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 23/05/2019 123.74 0.00|Tesco Store 3239 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 17/05/2019 93.52 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 17/05/2019 -0.22 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 24/05/2019 34.67 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 02/06/2019 26.66 0.00|Asda 4233 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 17/06/2019 51.55 0.58|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 17/06/2019 -2.70 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 30/04/2019 24/05/2019 74.80 6.80(Ee (A/Pm/01) Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 4814
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 30/04/2019 22/05/2019 47.45 0.00|Sainsburys 2201 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 30/04/2019 22/05/2019 20.00 0.00|The Warwickshire Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 7997
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 07/05/2019 66.16 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 20/05/2019 40.00 0.00|Paypal Thebigdraw Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 14/06/2019 29.91 6.00{Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 14/06/2019 112.72 22.55|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 13/06/2019 81.68 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 13/06/2019 39.85 0.00|The Book People Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 26/06/2019 54.00 0.00|{Wp-Central Taxis L Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 01/05/2019 62.49 12.50|Ligo Electronics Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 4812
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 16/05/2019 49.98 0.97|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 16/05/2019 -0.09 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 16/05/2019 -3.75 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 05/06/2019 4.99 0.00|Kindle Svcs Mn7246Cz4 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5735
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 07/05/2019 5.69 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 118.80 0.00|Www.Foundation Stage Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 14/06/2019 10.40 2.08[{Amzn Mktp Uk Mn1Ax6C54 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 30/04/2019 23/05/2019 78.90 0.00|Virgin Trains Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 15/05/2019 33.74 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 02/05/2019 54.00 0.00|Parentpay E-Com R Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 30/04/2019 49.00 0.00|Dial A Mattress Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeg GBRO003 5712
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 30/04/2019 08/05/2019 19.17 3.83]|Asda 4233 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 30/04/2019 08/05/2019 209.00 0.00]Ao Retail Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 30/04/2019 08/05/2019 207.50 41.50|Currys Online Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5732
Shropshire [ 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 30/04/2019 08/05/2019 73.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 30/04/2019 08/05/2019 65.00 0.00]Arriva Midlands Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 30/04/2019 20/05/2019 99.43 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 30/04/2019 20/05/2019 50.56 10.11|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 30/04/2019 1.92 0.38]Amzn Mktp Uk Mn01A6C24 [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 30/04/2019 17/05/2019 94.00 0.00]|Trainline Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 30/04/2019 17/05/2019 159.00 0.00|Travelodge Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 30/04/2019 13/06/2019 60.82 12.17|Amazon.Co.Uk Mn49060x4 |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 5969
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Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 30/04/2019 13/06/2019 20.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 30/04/2019 457.58 91.52| Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 30/04/2019 452.83 90.57|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 30/04/2019 -462.34 -92.46|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 30/04/2019 -527.25 -105.45|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 30/04/2019 -469.46 -93.89|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 30/04/2019 135.00 0.00|Argos Retail Group Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 30/04/2019 104.00 0.00|Argos Retail Group Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 30/04/2019 131.25 23.26|Corus Ht Hyde Park Vt Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 30/04/2019 131.25 23.26|Corus Ht Hyde Park Vt Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 30/04/2019 57.31 11.46|Jewson Ltd Housing Services - Other council property GBR001 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 -99.99 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 -6.95 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) includin| GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/05/2019 10/05/2019 326.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 01/05/2019 08/05/2019 3.31 0.66|Amazon.Co.Uk Mn6Gj9F64 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 01/05/2019 24/05/2019 30.97 6.20|Www.Lindy.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 7372
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 01/05/2019 12/06/2019 24.02 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 01/05/2019 12/06/2019 4.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/05/2019 44.23 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 22/05/2019 7.19 1.44|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 04/06/2019 6.97 1.39(Lidl Gb Shrewsbury Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 01/05/2019 08/05/2019 16.99 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn37L2024 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 24/05/2019 33.93 0.00{Net World Sports Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 16/05/2019 14.99 3.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mn17H9Fo04 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 12/06/2019 14.16 2.83|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 13.38 0.00|Post Office Counter Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 16/05/2019 8.75 1.75|Amzn Mktp Uk MnOEj30u4 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 16/05/2019 31.99 0.00|The Acorn Family Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 24/05/2019 56.15 11.23|Preece Burford (Bi) Lt Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 45.40 9.07|Paypal Kicktek Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5732
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 02/06/2019 55.80 11.16|Viking Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO001 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 17/05/2019 18.00 0.00|Wynnstay Argicultural Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 16/05/2019 30.66 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mn6Ai2Fr4  |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 01/05/2019 24/05/2019 120.00 24.00|Www.Charanga.Com Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 7372
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 01/05/2019 07/05/2019 30.88 0.00|Screwfix Direct Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 01/05/2019 08/05/2019 85.80 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 01/05/2019 02/05/2019 144.42 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 01/05/2019 08/05/2019 100.00 0.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 310.00 0.00|Dial A Mattress Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 61.92 0.00{Www.Argos.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 89.99 0.00{Www.Argos.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 01/05/2019 08/05/2019 51.30 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 01/05/2019 24.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 14/06/2019 48.29 9.66|Amz Online Poundshop Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 01/05/2019 20/05/2019 42.37 0.00|Total Angling Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 1.42 0.00|Amznmktplace Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 7.45 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn9Fa1F74 |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services 5942
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 4.03 0.80|Amznmktplace Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 10.99 0.00{Amznmktplace Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/05/2019 03/05/2019 104.10 0.00|Facebk Sfmf5Lwwh2 Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| 7311
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 13/06/2019 23.99 0.00{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 01/05/2019 -323.03 -64.57 [Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 01/05/2019 -372.90 -74.55|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 01/05/2019 110.83 22.17|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 01/05/2019 387.13 77.42|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 01/05/2019 423.54 84.71|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 01/05/2019 99.11 19.82|Jewson Ltd Housing Services - Other council property GBRO001 5211
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 01/05/2019 26.66 5.33|Jewson Ltd Housing Services - Other council property GBRO001 5211
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 02/05/2019 18/06/2019 4.79 0.96|Amznmktplace Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marrig GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 02/05/2019 18/06/2019 7.59 1.52|Amznmktplace Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marrig GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 02/05/2019 18/06/2019 7.59 1.52|Amznmktplace Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marrig GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 02/05/2019 18/06/2019 32.51 4.70|Amznmktplace Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marrig GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 02/05/2019 18/06/2019 21.36 4.29]|Amznmktplace Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marrig GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 02/05/2019 18/06/2019 7.59 1.52| Amznmktplace Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marrig GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 02/05/2019 40.10 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 02/05/2019 200.00 40.00|No 5 Chambers Ltd Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 8111
Shropshire [ 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 02/05/2019 07/05/2019 22.90 0.00]|London Northwestern Ra Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 02/05/2019 23/05/2019 172.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 8.10 1.62| Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/05/2019 26/06/2019 203.88 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/05/2019 17/05/2019 38.02 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/05/2019 97.80 0.00|Sainsburys 0551 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 02/05/2019 13/06/2019 10.00 1.98|Abbey Hardware Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5251

Page 13 of 33




Purchasing Card Payments Apr to Jun 19

BODY |[BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: [ MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 15.60 3.12|Kent County Supplies Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 02/05/2019 24/05/2019 32.90 0.00|Sainsburys 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 02/05/2019 24/05/2019 57.86 11.57|Amazon.Co.Uk Mn1Ww7424 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/05/2019 14/06/2019 103.95 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/05/2019 07/05/2019 9.90 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn3Vh6F14 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/05/2019 07/05/2019 66.73 13.35/Amazon.Co.Uk Mn2H094W4 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/05/2019 24/05/2019 5.75 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn74N2FI4  |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/05/2019 13/06/2019 61.10 12.23|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/05/2019 16/05/2019 6.65 1.33|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 100.00 0.00{Jd Sports Internet Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 20.83 4.16[T K Maxx Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5331
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 42.49 8.50|Sportsdirect 148 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 75.00 0.00|Primark 488 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 11.63 0.00]Iceland Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 14.39 0.12]Aldi Stores Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 58.94 0.00|Argos Ltd Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 50.00 0.00|Jd Sports Internet Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 3.92 0.78|M6 Toll Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 11.90 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 159.34 0.00|Trainline Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 5.33 1.07[M6 Toll Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 02/05/2019 20/05/2019 3.34 0.66|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn7H10Fk4 |Children's and Education Services - Special Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 02/05/2019 45.92 9.18|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 02/05/2019 413.36 82.64|Expedia 7431150663301 Housing Services - Homelessness 4722
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Rents 02/05/2019 40.42 8.08|Premier Inn Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 02/05/2019 300.00 0.00|Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 02/05/2019 83.00 0.00|Wolverhampton Self Sto Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 03/05/2019 13/06/2019 154.15 0.00|Trainline.Com Central Services - Other Services GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 03/05/2019 18/06/2019 8.43 0.00|Amznmktplace Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marrig GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Employees-Standards Fund/Training 03/05/2019 64.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG _|Employees-Standards Fund/Training 03/05/2019 17/05/2019 80.00 0.00{Nspcc Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 03/05/2019 17/05/2019 2.26 0.00|Post Office Counter Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 03/05/2019 24/05/2019 55.92 0.00| The Post Office Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 03/05/2019 94.72 0.00|Asda Petrol 4233 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 03/05/2019 24/05/2019 5.05 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 3.64 0.00|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn5Ls5Ln4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 14/06/2019 11.24 2.26{Amzn Mktp Uk Mn0O3L1Ly4 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 16/05/2019 15.55 3.11|Booker Limited Telford Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 23/05/2019 8.35 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 23/05/2019 4.36 0.88| Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 17/05/2019 46.99 0.00|The Book People Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 9.13 1.84|Amznmkiplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 17/05/2019 29.94 0.00|Sports Directory Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 24/05/2019 11.13 2.22|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _[Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 03/05/2019 07/05/2019 32.24 0.00|B & Q 1069 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 03/05/2019 23/05/2019 20.83 4.17[Tex Swan Garage Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 03/05/2019 17/06/2019 38.90 7.78| Www.Safelincs.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBR003 5065
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 03/05/2019 17/06/2019 10.00 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 03/05/2019 17/06/2019 375.00 0.00|Alton Towers Park Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBR003 7996
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 07/06/2019 20.88 0.00|Cupsdirect.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 07/06/2019 13.13 2.63|Amazon.Co.Uk Mn4Rb9Ls4 [Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 07/06/2019 10.20 2.04|Amazon.Co.Uk Mn5TiOLo4  [Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 03/05/2019 17/06/2019 26.19 5.20|Myhermes.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 03/05/2019 08/05/2019 8.10 0.00{Loughborough College Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 03/05/2019 08/05/2019 207.50 41.50|Ao Retail Limited Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 03/05/2019 10/05/2019 24.85 0.69|Lidl Gb Oswestry Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 03/05/2019 08/05/2019 65.80 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 08/05/2019 -6.66 -1.33)|Amazon Prime Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 03/05/2019 08/05/2019 5.33 1.07|M6 Toll Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 03/05/2019 20/05/2019 10.25 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mn98H1Ld4 [Children's and Education Services - Special Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 20/05/2019 22.90 0.00{Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 03/05/2019 20/05/2019 60.00 0.00|Highstreetvouchers Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 8641
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 03/05/2019 17/06/2019 55.50 11.10|Bridgnorth Print Servi Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 2741
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 03/05/2019 50.88 0.00]Amazon.Co.Uk MnOR114H4 [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 03/05/2019 100.60 8.56|Amazon.Co.Uk Mn2118Lk4  [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 03/05/2019 13/06/2019 741.00 0.00|Travelodge Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 03/05/2019 30.89 0.00|Sse Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 03/05/2019 5.85 0.00|Sse Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 03/05/2019 20.00 0.00]Utilita Energy Limited Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 03/05/2019 20.00 0.00]Utilita Energy Limited Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 03/05/2019 211.38 42.27|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 03/05/2019 121.00 0.00|Hmcts - Stoke Cc Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling GBRO003 9222
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 06/05/2019 40.10 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Central Services - Trading Services GBRO003 4112
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Shropshire | 00GG__|Employees-Standards Fund/Training 06/05/2019 23/05/2019 108.00 0.00{Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG __|Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 06/05/2019 22/05/2019 66.63 13.33[Wickes Building Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG__|Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 06/05/2019 15.95 3.18|Wickes Shrewsbury Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 04/06/2019 2.48 0.00|Cotteswold Dairy Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 14/06/2019 114.87 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 14/06/2019 -9.00 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 22/05/2019 53.33 10.67|B & Q 1237 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 04/06/2019 4.96 0.00|Cotteswold Dairy Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 08/05/2019 7.82 0.00|Aldi 39 778 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 17/05/2019 14.44 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 06/05/2019 1.50 0.00|Royal Mail Charges Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 06/05/2019 15/05/2019 24.96 4.99|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 06/05/2019 22/05/2019 15.83 3.16|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 06/05/2019 15/05/2019 13.32 2.66|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 06/05/2019 15/05/2019 101.98 0.00|Capital Cleaning ( Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 7349
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 06/05/2019 08/05/2019 312.50 62.50|Www.Greenandwhite.Co.U |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 25/06/2019 19.99 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mn7319Zd4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 41.65 0.00|Bodycare Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5977
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 79.92 15.99|Www.Tts-Groups.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 19/06/2019 303.95 0.00|Www.Primrose.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5261
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 19/06/2019 87.40 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 14.03 2.81|Amznmkiplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 5.07 1.01|Amznmkiplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 06/06/2019 6.21 1.24|Amznmkiplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 06/06/2019 6.20 1.24|Amznmkiplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 16/05/2019 12.08 2.42[Planbee Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 16/05/2019 39.00 0.80|Www.Elklan.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 15/05/2019 21.04 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Mn5Ag1Zi4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 22/05/2019 15.24 3.05|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 22/05/2019 15.24 3.06|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 22/05/2019 15.24 3.06|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 17/05/2019 16.74 0.00|Sports Directory Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 05/06/2019 7.99 0.00|Audible.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 23/05/2019 64.00 0.00|Www.Chester.Ac.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 02/06/2019 42.93 8.59|Viking Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO001 5111
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 14/06/2019 11.10 2.22|Www.Primaryteaching.Co Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 04/06/2019 25.63 2.33[Amzn Mktp Uk Mn4Qb2Zb4 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 22/05/2019 15.24 3.06| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 24/05/2019 4.18 0.84|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn44B1Nb4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 26/06/2019 32.32 6.48|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 2.95 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG__|Support Services-Other Support Services 06/05/2019 4.46 0.90|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co _|Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 06/05/2019 24/05/2019 10.00 2.00{Paypal Phonicsplay Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8211
Shropshire | 00GG _|Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 06/05/2019 05/06/2019 6.66 1.33|Amazon Prime Mn9123Zf4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 17/06/2019 23.34 0.00|Asda 4233 Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 06/05/2019 17/06/2019 49.50 0.00|Cineworld Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 7922
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 06/05/2019 17/06/2019 71.30 0.00|Cineworld Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 7922
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 06/05/2019 17/06/2019 44.50 0.00|Telford Ice Rink Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 07/06/2019 69.99 0.00|Sportsdirect.Com Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 128.90 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 14/05/2019 135.61 6.02[Wm Morrisons Store Pic Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 06/05/2019 08/05/2019 50.00 0.00{lz Morale Trading Ltd Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBR003 5699
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 06/05/2019 08/05/2019 4.33 0.00|Co-Op Group Food Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 06/05/2019 14/06/2019 50.04 9.96|Amazon.Co.Uk Mn4Xm1Zj4 |Children's and Education Services - Special Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 06/05/2019 17/06/2019 17.97 0.00|Cordee Ltd Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 06/05/2019 17/05/2019 83.00 0.00|The Stage Newspaper Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 2741
Shropshire | 00GG__|Transport Related-Public Transport 06/05/2019 155.68 0.00|Trainline Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 17/05/2019 66.44 7.98|Harlech Foodservice Lt Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 06/05/2019 17/05/2019 214.23 23.55|Bookerecomm Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG__|Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 06/05/2019 -11.66 0.00{Sp Literarygiving Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 06/05/2019 30.00 0.00|Co-Op Group 108231 Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 06/05/2019 19.95 0.00|Severn Hospice Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5931
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 06/05/2019 46.24 3.25]|Co-Operative Food Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 06/05/2019 282.95 0.00]Www.Argos.Co.Uk Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 06/05/2019 71.64 14.33|Jewson Ltd Housing Services - Other council property GBRO001 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 07/05/2019 02/06/2019 2.48 0.00]Lidl Gb Oswestry Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 07/05/2019 14/06/2019 5.00 0.00]Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 07/05/2019 23/05/2019 6.54 0.00|Asda Stores 4450 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 07/05/2019 23/05/2019 67.62 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 07/05/2019 22/05/2019 26.58 5.32]Amzn Mktp Uk Mn2Za0Jl4  [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 07/05/2019 05/06/2019 35.00 0.00|Surveymonkey Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 7372
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 07/05/2019 24/05/2019 13.56 2.73|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 07/05/2019 04/06/2019 74.62 14.92|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn4N25Jt4  |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
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Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 07/05/2019 40.78 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Mn3Db2Je4 |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 24/05/2019 107.74 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 22/05/2019 89.00 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 22/05/2019 -64.00 0.00|B & Q 1162 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 04/06/2019 21.57 3.31|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 04/06/2019 1.34 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 04/06/2019 12.79 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 04/06/2019 -0.04 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 24/05/2019 39.48 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 24/05/2019 39.49 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 02/06/2019 19.35 0.00|Asda 4233 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 17/06/2019 52.80 0.50|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 411.83 0.00|Bfs Group Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 22/05/2019 -3.00 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 24/05/2019 98.02 0.00|Booker Limited Shrewsb Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 04/06/2019 6.67 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 04/06/2019 7.83 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 24/05/2019 39.48 0.00|Sainsburys To You 0718 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 17/05/2019 63.57 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 17/05/2019 -0.74 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 21/05/2019 149.74 9.03|Booker Limited Telford Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 21/05/2019 1.91 0.38|Co-Operative Food Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 08/05/2019 16/05/2019 78.05 15.97|Espo Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 08/05/2019 21/05/2019 5.89 1.18[Booker Limited Telford Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 08/05/2019 24/05/2019 24.99 5.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Mn61X1Th4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 25/06/2019 30.00 0.00|Florabunda Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5992
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 24/05/2019 -14.00 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 28.32 5.66|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 16/05/2019 45.78 0.93|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 13/06/2019 135.36 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 16/05/2019 -2.20 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 16/05/2019 -3.40 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 -74.00 0.00|Virgin Trains Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 13/06/2019 -1.85 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 22/05/2019 18.04 3.60|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 22/05/2019 26.68 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 16/05/2019 262.00 52.40|Just Projectors Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5044
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 16/05/2019 125.85 25.18|The Consortium/Wms Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 16/05/2019 76.20 15.24|Lyreco Uk Ltd Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO001 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 51.55 0.00|Tesco Store 3290 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 05/06/2019 2.99 0.00|Kindle Svcs Mn17X8Tb4 Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5735
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 08/05/2019 16/05/2019 21.00 4.20{Ace Farm Supplies Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 08/05/2019 16/05/2019 262.00 52.40|Just Projectors Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5044
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 17/06/2019 4.53 0.00|Aldi 16 778 Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 17/06/2019 7.78 0.00|Co-Operative Food Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 08/05/2019 17/06/2019 47.79 2.17[School Shop Direct Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 5641
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 08/05/2019 17/06/2019 14.70 2.93[Myhermes.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Secondary Schools GBRO003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 14/05/2019 52.33 0.07|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 08/05/2019 49.00 0.00|Argos Retail Group Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 08/05/2019 14/05/2019 238.00 0.00|Argos Retail Group Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 08/05/2019 10/05/2019 400.00 0.00|United Carpets And Bed Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 08/05/2019 21/05/2019 80.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 08/05/2019 10/05/2019 133.30 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 08/05/2019 10/05/2019 73.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Transport Related-Public Transport 08/05/2019 10/05/2019 6.40 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safe GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 20/05/2019 66.61 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 08/05/2019 20/05/2019 -8.40 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 08/05/2019 20/05/2019 125.10 0.00|Sainsburys (2302) Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Support Services-Other Support Services 08/05/2019 20/05/2019 150.00 30.00|Nurture Group Network Children's and Education Services - Special Schools GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 08/05/2019 04/06/2019 154.00 30.80]Viking Uk Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services| GBRO001 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Premises Related-Energy Costs 08/05/2019 60.00 0.00| Tower Service Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG _|Premises Related-Rents 08/05/2019 262.83 52.57|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 08/05/2019 369.71 73.94|Travelodge Housing Services - Homelessness GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Rents 08/05/2019 620.00 0.00|The Little Food Compan Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 08/05/2019 47.98 0.00|Ctd Group Housing Services - Other council property GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 08/05/2019 37.11 7.42]Jewson Ltd Housing Services - Other council property GBRO001 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/05/2019 10/06/2019 7.70 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Central Services - Trading undertakings GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 09/05/2019 33.44 6.69|Paypal Crestmedica Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5331
Shropshire [ 00GG |Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 09/05/2019 22/05/2019 17.48 0.00]Amznmktplace Amazon.Co [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/05/2019 12/06/2019 4.96 0.00]Amazon.Co.Uk Mn1Ha1Tk4 [Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Catering 09/05/2019 22/05/2019 375.00 74.99|Www.Nisbets.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 09/05/2019 17/05/2019 3.00 0.00]Post Office Counter Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 09/05/2019 04/06/2019 8.01 1.60]Amzn Mktp Uk Mn1735A24 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
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Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 09/05/2019 04/06/2019 3.30 0.66|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn4To4A94 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/05/2019 25/06/2019 101.58 20.31|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn88D1A84 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/05/2019 19.94 3.98|Paperstone Limited Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/05/2019 14.12 2.83[Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/05/2019 24/05/2019 9.59 0.00|Amznmktplace Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/05/2019 24.00 0.00|Book People Voucher Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/05/2019 26/06/2019 38.76 7.74|Amzn Mktp Uk Mn3Mh2Av4 |Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 09/05/2019 06/06/2019 13.99 2.80{Www.Tts-Groups.Co.Uk Children's and Education Services - Primary Schools GBRO003 5943